
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Care Centre

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.30pm

3.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A
Puzzle packs
Make & Create - 
memory jars
Movie 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A
Basket toss
Housie
Memory Lane
Documentary

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A
Van outing - Fordell
Hand & nail care
Karaoke
Movie 

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm

2.30pm

*
Newspaper reading
Mobility van outing
Quizzes
Triple A 
Short stories
Sensational Senses - 
what’s that sound quiz
Petanque

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

*
Newspaper reading 
Quizzes
Triple A 
Church - David 
Baberfeild 
Memory Lane
Entertainer
Happy Hour 

11.15am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A 
Care centre choir
Documentary 

11.15am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A 
Memory jar update 
Movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.30pm

3.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A 
Van outing - bulls
Breathing & meditation
Make & Create - 
colouring
Movie 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm

3.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A
Afternoon walks
Cooking mushed 
banana choc patties 
Documentary

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A
Van outing - Bastia Hill
Concert - Andre Rieu
Karaoke
Movie 

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.30pm
3.30pm

Newspaper reading
Mobility van outing
Quizzes
Triple A
Sensational Senses - 
taste test
Petanque
Documentary

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Newspaper reading 
Quizzes
Triple A
Memory Lane
Entertainer
Happy Hour 
Karaoke
Movie

11.15am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A 
Care centre choir
Documentary 

11.15am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm

2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A 
Never have I ever 
activity
Movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.30pm

3.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A 
Van outing - river
Puzzle packs
Make & Create - 
bubble art
Movie 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A
Basket toss
Housie
Memory Lane
Documentary

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A
Van outing - Aramoho
Hand & nail care
Karaoke
Movie 

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm

2.30pm

*
Newspaper reading
Mobility van outing
Quizzes
Triple A 
Poetry reading
Sensational Senses - 
what’s in the box quiz
Petanque

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

*
Newspaper reading 
Quizzes
Triple A 
Church - Rosemary 
Anderson
Memory Lane
Entertainer
Happy Hour 

11.15am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A 
Care centre choir
Documentary 

11.15am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm

2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A 
Letter to a loved 
one
Movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.30pm

3.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A 
Van outing - Kawhaiki
Breathing & meditation
Make & Create - 
playdough
Movie 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A
Afternoon walks 
Housie
Memory Lane
Documentary

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Anzac service
Van outing - Kai Iwi
Concert - Mozart 
Karaoke
Movie 

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm

2.30pm

*
Newspaper reading
Mobility van outing
Quizzes
Triple A 
Short stories
Sensational Senses - 
playdough building
Petanque

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

*
Newspaper reading 
Quizzes
Triple A 
Church - bible 
discussion
Memory Lane
Entertainer
Happy Hour 

11.15am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A 
Care centre choir
Documentary 

11.15am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A 
Table paint 
Movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

1.45pm
2.30pm

*
Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A 
Van outing - Bushy 
Park
Puzzle packs
Make & Create - 
bookmarks 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Newspaper reading
Quizzes
Triple A
Basket toss
Housie
Memory Lane
Documentary

*
3.30pm

Monday 29
Movie

*
3.30pm

Every Thursday
Documentary 

* 
3.30pm
4.00pm

Thursday 5, 19 & 26
Karaoke 
Movie 
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