

April 2024

RYMAN

Care Centre

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	
10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Quizzes
11.00am	Triple A
1.45pm	Puzzle packs
2.30pm	Make & Create -
	memory jars
3.30pm	Movie

2	
10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Quizzes
11.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	Basket toss
1.30pm	Housie
2.30pm	Memory Lane
3.30pm	Documentary
	·

5	
10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Quizzes
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Van outing - Fordell
1.45pm	Hand & nail care
2.30pm	Karaoke
3.30pm	Movie

	4	*
ı	10.00am	Newspaper reading
ı	10.30am	Mobility van outing
ı	10.45am	Quizzes
ı	11.00am	Triple A
ı	1.00pm	Short stories
ı	1.30pm	Sensational Senses -
ı		what's that sound quiz
-	2.30pm	Petanque
		-
	11	

5
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
12

5	*	6	
.00am	Newspaper reading	11.15am	Newspaper reading
.30am	Quizzes	11.30am	Quizzes
.00am	Triple A	1.00pm	Triple A
)0pm	Church - David	1.30pm	Care centre choir
	Baberfeild	2.30pm	Documentary
30pm	Memory Lane	-	-
30pm	Entertainer		
)0pm	Happy Hour		

7 11.15am 11.30am 1.00pm 1.30pm	Newspaper reading Quizzes Triple A Memory jar update
2.30pm	Movie

8	
10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Quizzes
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Van outing - bulls
1.45pm	Breathing & meditatio
2.30pm	Make & Create -
-	colouring
3.30pm	Movie
15	

ı	10.00am	Newspaper reading
	10.30am	Quizzes
	11.00am	Triple A
l	1.00pm	Afternoon walks
l	1.30pm	Cooking mushed
l		banana choc patties
	3.30pm	Documentary

10	
10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Quizzes
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Van outing - Bastia Hill
1.45pm	Concert - Andre Rieu
2.30pm	Karaoke
3.30pm	Movie
-	

11	
10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Mobility van outing
10.45am	Quizzes
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Sensational Senses -
	taste test
2.30pm	Petanque
3.30pm	Documentary
10	d.

	10.30am	Quizzes
	11.00am	Triple A
	1.30pm	Memory Lane
	2.30pm	Entertainer
	3.00pm	Happy Hour
	3.30pm	Karaoke
	4.00pm	Movie
	19	*
	10.00am	Newspaper reading

10.00am Newspaper reading

13		14	
11.15am	Newspaper reading	11.15am	Newspaper reading
11.30am	Quizzes	11.30am	Quizzes
1.00pm	Triple A	1.00pm	Triple A
1.30pm	Care centre choir	1.30pm	Never have I ever
2.30pm	Documentary	·	activity
·	•	2.30pm	Movie
		·	

10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Quizzes
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Van outing - river
1.45pm	Puzzle packs
2.30pm	Make & Create -
·	bubble art
3.30pm	Movie
22	

10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Quizzes
11.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	Basket toss
1.30pm	Housie
2.30pm	Memory Lane
3.30pm	Documentary
('	,

16

17	
10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Quizzes
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Van outing - Aramoho
1.45pm	Hand & nail care
2.30pm	Karaoke
3.30pm	Movie

18	*
10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Mobility van outing
10.45am	Quizzes
11.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	Poetry reading
1.30pm	Sensational Senses -
	what's in the box quiz
2.30pm	Petanque
2.5	*

	-
10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Quizzes
II.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	Church - Rosemary
	Anderson
1.30pm	Memory Lane
2.30pm	Entertainer
3.00pm	Happy Hour

20		21	
11.15am	Newspaper reading	II.I5am	Newspaper reading
11.30am	Quizzes	11.30am	Quizzes
1.00pm	Triple A	1.00pm	Triple A
1.30pm	Care centre choir	1.30pm	Letter to a loved
2.30pm	Documentary	·	one
	•	2.30pm	Movie
		· ·	

10.00am 10.30am	Newspaper reading Quizzes
II.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Van outing - Kawhaiki
1.45pm	Breathing & meditation
2.30pm	Make & Create - playdough
3.30pm	Movie
2.9	ale.

23		24	
10.00am	Newspaper reading	10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Quizzes	10.30am	Quizzes
11.00am	Triple A	11.00am	Anzac service
1.00pm	Afternoon walks	1.30pm	Van outing - Kai Iwi
1.30pm	Housie	1.45pm	Concert - Mozart
2.30pm	Memory Lane	2.30pm	Karaoke
3.30pm	Documentary	3.30pm	Movie

١	25	*
l	10.00am	Newspaper reading
I	10.30am	Mobility van outing
I	10.45am	Quizzes
I	II.00am	Triple A
I	1.00pm	Short stories
I	1.30pm	Sensational Senses -
I	-	playdough building
	2.30pm	Petanque
١	*	Every Thursday

10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Quizzes
II.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	Church - bible
	discussion
1.30pm	Memory Lane
2.30pm	Entertainer
3.00pm	Happy Hour

27		
11.15am 11.30am	Newspaper reading Quizzes	
1.00pm	Triple A	
1.30pm	Care centre choir	
2.30pm	Documentary	

28	
11.15an 11.30an 1.00pm 1.30pm	Quizzes Triple A Table paint
2.30pm	Movie

29	*
	·
10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Quizzes
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Van outing - Bushy
	Park
1.45pm	Puzzle packs
2.30pm	Make & Create -

bookmarks

30	
10.00am	Newspaper reading
10.30am	Quizzes
11.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	Basket toss
1.30pm	Housie
2.30pm	Memory Lane
3.30pm	Documentary

3.30pm	Monday 29 Movie	

*	Every Thursday
3.30pm	Documentary

* 3.30pm 4.00pm	Thursday 5, 19 & 26 Karaoke Movie